

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7010-7014/2009

SHRIRAM TOMAR & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.  
Dr. K.D. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kazim Sher, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Respondents who have appeared may file their counter affidavit if any  
within four weeks.

List the matter on 12-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar