

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19084-  
19088/2009

CHAIRMAN M.K.G.BANK,JABALPUR & ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHAND SONI & ETC.. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 24/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.sudhindra Tripathi,adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal ,Adv  
Ms.Varsha Pathak,adv.  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of all the respondents.  
Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to file proof  
of dasti regarding the unserved respondents within four  
weeks as a last chance.

List the matter on 29.03.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar