

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19084-
19088/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2008 in WA
No.1508/2007, WA No.1509/2007, WA No.1510/2007, WA No.1511/2007,
WA No.1807/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

CHAIRMAN, M.K.G.BANK, JABALPUR & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHAND SONI & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (MENTIONED)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. after two weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master