

Â
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-10 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19084-19088/2009

CHAIRMAN, M.K.G.BANK, JABALPUR & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHAND SONI & ETC.
(For stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2011 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Peeyoosh Kalia, Adv.
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
 Ms. Mahua Kalia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that in
view of this Court's order dated 26th September, 2011 he
does not want to press these applications. In view of
the same, the I.As. are dismissed as withdrawn.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER