

j
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7010-7014/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/2008 in WA No.1508/2007,
WA No.1509/2007,WA No.1510/2007,WA No.1511/2007,WA No.1535/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SHRIRAM TOMAR & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. K.D. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag along with SLP(C) No.19084-19088/2009 and post the
matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|