

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6075/2009

DEV NARAIN SHUKLA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 15/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sehgal, Adv.

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

All the petitioners served in alternative arrangement but no one has entered appearance. List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in chamber.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

MG